A Lakewood

Colorado

Parks Division
2775 South Estes Street
Lakewood, Colorado 80227
720.963.5240 Voice
720.963.5262 Fax

LICENSED TREE CONTRACTORS

The companies on this list have met the requirements for licensing by the City of Lakewood. Each has provided written
documentation of minimum insurance in effect at the time of licensing. We do not endorse any companies on the list. We do
however, suggest that before you enter into any contractual agreement you obtain at least three written bids, check references
and verify current insurance coverage.
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Company

3 Generations Tree Service

A Fabulous Tree Co

A Tip Top Tree Company LLC

A Touch of Class Tree Service
AAA Emergency Tree Service LLC
Abe’s Tree & Shrub Care

Acme Tree Service Inc
Aesthetic Tree Service Inc
Affordable Tree Service LLC

All Area Tree Care

Alpine Tree & Shrub Care
Ambush Tree Co LLC

American Arbor Care Inc
American Eagle Tree Care LLC
American Tree

Arbor Garden Tree & Landscape
Arbor Mountain Tree Experts
Arbor Pro Tree

Arbor Services Inc

ArborForce LLC

Arborist Alliance

Arborist Arms Tree Company
Arborscape Inc

Arvada Tree Service

Asplundh Tree Expert Company
Bailey Tree LLC

Bear Creek Landscaping & Tree Service
Big Leaf Industries LLC
Colorado Tree Experts

Colorado Treescapes Inc
Colorado Turf & Tree

Columbine Tree Service Inc
Complete Tree Care Inc
CTLS, Inc

November 28, 2016

Phone Number

303-550-5786
303-988-8088
303-431-7910
303-274-8431
303-623-6851
720-283-2886
303-288-8821
303-756-8660
303-912-2795
303-341-1273
303-690-7135
303-986-4695
303-639-8584
303-570-9343
303-456-6898
303-722-8820
303-781-6205
303-935-0005
303-319-8714
303-472-0192
303-423-8733
303-738-1999
303-795-2381
303-420-6054
303-215-1025
720-940-6519
720-299-1409
970-310-3736
303-232-0940
303-770-4155
303-238-7888
303-979-5330
303-922-3337
303-961-7360

Arboriculture — license includes trimming, spraying, removal, ornamental and evergreens.

Large Tree — license includes trimming, removal, ornamental and evergreens.

Ornamental — license includes any work that can be done without leaving the ground, evergreen trees, shrubs and
small trees including planting, trimming and removal.

Spray License — current pesticide applicator’s license issued by the Colorado Department of Agriculture is required.
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Company

Cutting Edge Tree & Landscaping
Davey Tree Expert Company
Deyvis Tree & Shrub Care LLC
DLC Arbor Services

Donovan Arborist

Dubois Tree Service LLC

Egart Tree Co

Elk Creek Lawn & Tree Care LLC
Environmental Tree Care LLC
Extreme Plant Care

Falo Inc

Fielding Tree & Shrub Care LLC

Foothills Property Maintenance & Management

Gardner Turf & Tree

Gonzales Tree Service

Hill's Tree and Shrub

IMB Tree Service

Ironwood Earthcare Inc

J&J Tree Care LLC

Jones Tree & Lawn Inc

Lam Tree Service Inc

Landcare Management

Limb Walkers Tree Service LLC
Lynn’s Tree Service

M&H Tree Service

M&M Mowing Inc

Majestic Tree Service & Landscaping LLC
McGarva Tree & Landscape Service Inc
Mile High Tree Care

Mortensen Tree Service Inc
Mountain High Tree Service

My Denver Tree Service

Native Tree Service

Northern Lights Tree Service
O’Brien Tree Care LLC
Parkside Landscape Inc
Preservaton Tree Care
Qualitree

Quality Tree Service Inc

Real Mountain Tree Service
Richis Tree Service

Robertson Tree Service

Rocky Mountain Tree Care
Root Down Tree Specialists
Ross Tree Company Inc
Rushton Tree Service

Sabell's Snow & Lawn Services Inc
Safari Tree & Landcare LLC
Sandoval’s Tree Care
Schulhoff Tree & Lawn Care
Splintered Forest LLC

Swingle Inc

November 28, 2016

Phone Number

303-378-2641

330-673-9511 x8312

720-224-8200
303-378-8000
303-623-8733
303-456-6678
720-884-6614
303-384-1100
303-368-8454
303-995-9764
303-895-7094
303-667-5004
303-627-9800
303-238-5296
970-846-1876
720-448-1352
303-289-1683
303-366-3020
303-753-0029
303-431-8132
303-674-8733
303-282-3995
720-298-5477
720-366-3226
303-639-9909
303-238-5703
720-231-5954
303-674-1372
303-292-9393
303-734-9320
303-232-0666
720-435-3394
303-380-2252
720-203-3186
720-322-3084
303-321-5886
303-761-1088
303-974-0991
303-798-4773
720-271-4196
720-987-5606
303-512-3144
303-431-5885
303-596-3107
303-871-9121
303-739-9000
303-985-3272
303-464-1613
720-767-6366
303-279-1910
303-819-9840
303-337-6200
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Company

The Big Ash Tree Company
The Natural Way

Three Bears Services

Tree Pros Inc

Trees By Mr. B

Urban Forest Services LLC

Westcoast Tree Care, Inc. DBA Colorado
Tree Care

Wilcox Services
Wright Tree Service

November 28, 2016

Phone Number

303-550-3130
303-347-0988
720-276-3770
303-791-3740
303-932-2514

303-882-6981
303-968-4247

720-427-6414
303-654-1597
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